IHR WAPPEN ODER LOGO
MAXIMAL 350PX X 200PX

Flex

AnfangschieBen

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

FREUNDL, Alois Michael
EBENKOFLER, Florian
SCHILLINGER, Klaus
FLEISCHER, Andreas
OTTO, Rainer
KRIEGELSTEIN, Stefan
HODBOD, Thomas
TITZE, Christian
WEBER, Georg
TRAGER, Stefan
KRIEGELSTEIN, Bernhard
MULLER, Florian

KOLL, Elvira

TRAGER, Manfred
GRUNDL, Georg jun.

BINDER, Barbara

s D | S A G mes—

OpticScore

10,6 Teiler
69,5 Teiler
72,2 Teiler
76,9 Teiler
81,3 Teiler
100,2 Teiler
150,8 Teiler
153,2 Teiler
164,1 Teiler
170,2 Teiler
184,9 Teiler
206,6 Teiler
239,0 Teiler
241,1 Teiler
249,6 Teiler

263,2 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 05.09.2023 20:42:07 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



