

## Anfangsschießen

1.	<b>FREUNDL, Alois Michael</b>	<b>10,6 Teiler</b>
2.	<b>EBENKOFLER, Florian</b>	<b>69,5 Teiler</b>
3.	<b>SCHILLINGER, Klaus</b>	<b>72,2 Teiler</b>
4.	<b>FLEISCHER, Andreas</b>	<b>76,9 Teiler</b>
5.	<b>OTTO, Rainer</b>	<b>81,3 Teiler</b>
6.	<b>KRIEGELSTEIN, Stefan</b>	<b>100,2 Teiler</b>
7.	<b>HODBOD, Thomas</b>	<b>150,8 Teiler</b>
8.	<b>TITZE, Christian</b>	<b>153,2 Teiler</b>
9.	<b>WEBER, Georg</b>	<b>164,1 Teiler</b>
10.	<b>TRÄGER, Stefan</b>	<b>170,2 Teiler</b>
11.	<b>KRIEGELSTEIN, Bernhard</b>	<b>184,9 Teiler</b>
12.	<b>MÜLLER, Florian</b>	<b>206,6 Teiler</b>
13.	<b>KÖLL, Elvira</b>	<b>239,0 Teiler</b>
14.	<b>TRÄGER, Manfred</b>	<b>241,1 Teiler</b>
15.	<b>GRUNDL, Georg jun.</b>	<b>249,6 Teiler</b>
16.	<b>BINDER, Barbara</b>	<b>263,2 Teiler</b>